

SCHEDA	RIEPILOGATIVA PROCEDIMENTI  UDIENZA  DEL  27.04.20 DR. GHEZZI	
	N. RGNR
	Anno
	N. GUP
	Anno
	Giudice Delegato
	data rinvio
	Avvocato

	2525
	2017
	827
	2018
	GHEZZI
	18.05.20 ORE 09.00
	USSEGLIO LAVIRETTA DAVIDE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	INSALACO DANIELA

	
	
	
	
	
	
		MARSICO LUCA

	800
	2015
	1113
	2015
	GHEZZI
	21.09.20 ORE 10.30 
	MARRADI ENRICO

	495
	2015
	1079
	2015
	GHEZZI
	21.09.20 ORE 10.45
	MATARAZZO CARLO

	748
	2015
	1097
	2015
	GHEZZI
	21.09.20 ORE 11.00 
	D’AMORE NICOLA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	ABATE ANNALISA

	3019
	2014
	1135
	2015
	GHEZZI
	21.09.20 ORE 11.30
	FROJO DONATELLA

	2789
	2014
	1360
	2015
	GHEZZI
	23.09.20 ORE11.15
	PATRUNO PAOLA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	OLDANI MARCO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SCEVOLA RUSCELLOTTI PIERPAOLO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SCORDO ROBERTA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SCHIETTI ANDREA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SCIALLA AGOSTINO

	3093
	2014
	1230
	2015
	GHEZZI
	23.09.20 ORE 11.15
	DE GIORGIO MARCO

	1460
	2015
	1441
	2015
	GHEZZI
	01.10.20 ORE 11.15
	BRIATORE SIMONE

	2466
	2013
	1109
	2015
	GHEZZI
	23.09.20 ORE 11.45
	CATENACCI ALESSIA

	760
	2015
	1440
	2015
	GHEZZI
	12.10.20 ORE 11.00
	PRICOCO ROSARIO

	2077
	2018
	1010
	2019
	GHEZZI
	12.10.20 ORE 11.15
	INVERNIZZI GIOVANNA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	BURINATO ADELE 

	2583
	2019
	333 
	2020
	GHEZZI
	18.05.20 ORE 9.30 
	CAMPAGNA FRANCESCO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	TERRASI GIUSEPE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



